Davit Ararat Apoyan

Student Affairs Center

Deputy director

% 11-91 (060) 71-01-91

davit.apoyan@ysu.am



Education

Institution YSU

Faculty International relations

Date 2020 - 2023

Degree name PhD student

Institution YSU Faculty Law

Date2019 - 2023Degree nameBachelor

Institution YSU

Faculty International relations

Date 2018 - 2020
Degree name Masters

Institution YSU

Faculty International relations

Date2012 - 2018Degree nameBachelor

Language skills

Русский English Deutsch

Publications